Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

(((H170002911663)))



H170002911663ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (350)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:

## Foreign Limited Liability Company 151 NE 1ST STREET REALTY, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NOV 0 6 2017

Y SULKER

To: Page 3 of 5

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
151 NE 1ST STREET REALTY, LLC SUBJECT:		
Name of I	imited Liability Company	
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Comp Existence, and check are submitted to register the above refere	niced foreign limited liability company to transact out in	Certificate of ess in Florid
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:	1
Fran Mulnick Parker, Esq.		ı j
Na	eme of Person	N .
The Law Offices of Fran Mulnick Parker, P	.c.	;
Fi	rm/Company	1 1
888 NEWARK AVENUE		
	Address	1
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07306		. ! !
City/S	tate and Zip Code	
fran@fmparkerlaw.com		
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future armual report notification)	, Y
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		4
Fran Mulnick Parker, Esq	212 647-7392	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	•
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahessee, FL 32301	·
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, C Certified Copy: of Status & Certified Co	

## APPLICATION BY POREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	ISINESS IN	THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	2201124	J D SOMMITED TO RECENT	ER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
1 151 NB IST STREET I	REALTY	LLC			
(Name of Foreign	Limited Lis	hillry Company; must include 'Limite		19	
(If rarps gravedable, enter electrate m	anc sdopted	for the purpose of transacting business in Fig.	ride. The ele	mate name must include "Umbed Us	odity Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")
- DELAWARE			3.	APPLIED FOR	<u>N</u>
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	heb foreign i	mand imbility company is organized)		(FEI muni	er, if captionbie)
4. UPON FILING					
4.	(Date )	lest transpeted business in Florida, if prior to ections 605,6964 & 605,0905, F.E. to determ	registration.	dility)	
318 NW 23rd STREET				C/O MANA WYNWOOD	
(Street Address of Principal Office)			(Mailing Add	pats)	
MIAMI, FLORIDA 3	3127		-	317 NW 23rd STREET	
			-	MIAMI, FLORIDA	
Name: Office Address:		HUNG V 23RD STREET		<del></del>	
	MIAM	II .		, Florida 33127	
Registered agent's accep		(Chy)		(Zip co	·
	ition, I hi dons of a	ereby accept the appointment ( Il statutes relative to the prope			d liability company at the piace in this capacity. I farther agree duties, and I am familiar with
	Bv:	9 61	و	- 14	<u> </u>
	By:	J. Okladara speak	e Agresture)	A	
9. The name title or can	IAY C	HUNG (Registered Spent)	a Agrature)	authority to manage is/are:	6.4.9
8. The name, title or cap	IAY C	J. Okladara speak	Louison) nas/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	IAY C	HUNG (Registered See )	Apultoc)  as/have :	authority to manage is/ere:	
	IAY C	HUNG   address of the person(s) who is     Name and Address:     MOISHE MANA     318 NW 23RD STREET	nas/have	authority to manage is/ere:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	IAY C	HUNG  address of the person(s) who be Name and Address:  MOISHE MANA	Agrature) nas/have	authority to manage is/are:	1
Title or Capacity:	IAY C	HUNG   address of the person(s) who is     Name and Address:     MOISHE MANA     318 NW 23RD STREET	Amature) nas/have	authority to manage is/are:	1
Title or Capacity:	IAY C	HUNG   address of the person(s) who is     Name and Address:     MOISHE MANA     318 NW 23RD STREET	Agratus)	authority to manage is/ere:	1
Title or Capacity:	IAY C	HUNG   address of the person(s) who is     Name and Address:     MOISHE MANA     318 NW 23RD STREET	nas/have:	authority to manage is/ere:	1
Title or Capacity: MEMBER	JAY Cl pacity and	HUNG   address of the person(s) who is     Name and Address:     MOISHE MANA     318 NW 23RD STREET	nas/have:	authority to manage is/are:	1
MEMBER  (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be	JAY Cracity and	HUNG address of the person(s) who to Name and Address:  MOISHE MANA 318 NW 23RD STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA, 33127  ence, no more than 90 days old it is organized. (If the certification)	I, duly su ate is in a	thenticated by the official foreign language, a transl	naving custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity:  MEMBER  (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to be translator must be seen.	JAY Clastity and sessory) see of exists of which submitted	HUNG address of the person(s) who be Name and Address: MOISHE MANA 318 NW 23RD STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA, 33127  ence, no more than 90 days old it is organized. (If the certification) accordance with rection 605.02 partment of Sale constitutes a feature of sale constitutes a feat	I, duly au ate is in a	thenticated by the official I foreign language, a transl:  J. Florida Statutes. I am aw the felony as provided for its second control of the	naving custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity:  MEMBER  (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to be translator must be seen.	JAY Clastity and sessory) see of exists of which submitted	HUNG address of the person(s) who be Name and Address: MOISHE MANA 318 NW 23RD STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA, 33127  ence, no more than 90 days old it is organized. (If the certification) accordance with rection 605.02 partment of Sale constitutes a feature of sale constitutes a feat	I, duly au ate is in a	thenticated by the official I foreign language, a transit.	naving custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath

Typed or printed reams of signer

## Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "151 NE 1ST STREET REALTY, LLC" IS DULY,

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "151 NE 1ST STREET REALTY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER,

A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

...

6217866 8300

SR# 20176767563

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Buchac b, Socretary of State \* )

Authentication: 203452786

Date: 10-24-17